
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PRO-IECT-CALIFORNIA 

DAILY CVP WATER SUPPLY REPORT 
DECEMBER 13,201 0 RUN DATE: December 14,201 0 

RESERVOIR RELEASES IN CUBIC FEETISECOND 

STORAGE IN MAJOR RESERVOIRS IN THOUSANDS OF ACRE-FEET 

SACRAMENTO 

FEATHER 

AMERICAN 

STANISLAUS 

SAN JOAQUlN 

FED. SAN LUIS 

ACCUMULATED INFLOW FOR WATER YEAR TO DATE IN THOUSANDS OF ACRE-FEET 

KESWICK 

OROVILLE (SWP) 

NIMBUS 

GOODWIN 

FRIANT 

ACCUMULATED PRECIPITATION FOR WATER YEAR TO DATE IN INCHES 

IKlNll T H I  I FISH HATCHERY 1 I 1 

3,255 

1,600 

1,785 

250 

122 

7,096 

1,750 

5,828 

205 

77 

SACRAMENTO AT 
SHASTA DAM 

BLUE CANYON 

4,736 

2,000 

1,999 

284 

122 

STANISLAUS AT 
NEW MELONES 

SAN JOAQUIN AT 
HUNTINGTON LK 

12.52 

18.67 

0.00 

1.80 

11.38 

20.00 

6.27 

( 32 1 
9.12 

1 35 1 

200 

205 

0.00 

0.00 



NORTHERN CALIFORNIA AREA OFFICE 
DAILY OPERATIONAL DATA 

AS OF MIDNIGHT 1211312010 

RUN DATE: December 14,2010 

WHSKYTWN LEWISTN 
SHASTA TRINITY SCPP CARR KESWICK SCDD RESERVOIR DATA 

ELEVATION 

24 HOUR CHANGE 

DIST. FROM CREST 

DEPTH AT DAM 

STORAGE 

24 HOUR CHANGE 

PERCENT FULL 

FLOOD RESERVATION 

PERM. STORAGE 

ENCROACHMENT 

COMPUTED INFLOW 

ELEV LAST YEAR 

DEPTH LAST YEAR 

RELEASES - ( CFS ) 

POWER 

CARR POWER 

OUTLETS 
SPILL 

FISH TRAP 

HATCHERY 

BYPASS 

TOTAL TO RIVER 

TOTAL RELEASE 

GENERATION rr* 

MAXIMUM (MW) 

MINIMUM (MW) 

TOTAL (MWH) 

WEATHER 8 AM rr* 

PRECIPITATION 

EVAPORATION (IN) 

EVAPORATION (CFS) 

TEMP. MAX (F) 

TEMP. MIN (F) 

AM WATER TEMP (F) 

PM WATER TEMP (F) 


